


RED WINE

HOUSE POURING

BALDUZZI
CABERNET SAUVIGNON € (NEW) 33+ 170*

Brilliant red violet colour, developing aromas of cherry, plum and spices. At palate is
round, fruity with pleasant tannins, representing faithfully the character of the variety.

ANAKENA MERLOT CHIE 33+ 170*

Deep ruby red merlot presents notes of blackberries and red fruits.
The palate is velvety with round and a pleasing finish.

THE LAST STAND SHIRAZ AUSTRAUA (REW) 33+ 170**

Warm, soft & lusciously lush, smooth black & slutty with salty finish, premium fruit's
& mature vines, result greatly balanced fruit intensity. Iron rich Shiraz.

BY THE BOTTLE

LA PUERTA CLASICO

CARBERNET SAUVIGNON ARGENTINA. (RyEW) 210*
Intense & complex aromas have hints of cherry, blackberry a touch of ripened

green pepper. A redish purple colour, full bodied with well integrated acidity &

tannic structure. Provides long lasting finish.

SAN SIMONE PRESTIGE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON ™ (NEW) 185+
Intense and varied, centering on fruity notes. Distinguished hints of red fruits
(raspberry, blueberry, cherry), ammy & purple flower's smell.

STANLEY ESTATE APOPO

PINOT NOIR NEW ZEALAND @ 275+
Medium bodied, fruit-driven red wine. Beautifully ripe and fragrant, a superb

bouquet of spicy red cherries, game, dark mushrooms and toasted nut characteristics,
with subtle notes of clove and vanilla. The palate is concentrated and rounded.

LAMBRUSCO AMABILE DI MODENA ™ (NEW) 180**

Slightly sparkling - frizzante - this is an excellent example of Lambrusco
from Modena in north-eastern Italy.

COTES DU RHONE LA BORDE FRANCE (UEW)  295*
Deep garnet colour. Delicate nose with notes of crisp red fruits, black currant jelly,

raspberries & also some notes of cedar. Upfront attack supported by fine & fleshy
tannins and a slight (menthol) twist.

TASCA D’ALMERITA

REGALEALI LE ROSE '™ (EW) 205+
Made with Sicilian Nerello Mascalese grapes. Fresh aromas of rose petal,

wild red berry & savoury, the palate recalls the nose, doling out raspberry,

red cherry & hint of citrus alongside tangy acidity.

GLAETZER WALLACE

SHIRAZ GRENACHE Austraua (UEW) 385+
Deep harnet, hint of red current, clove & spice. Fresh juiciness combines

with supple tannin & pronounced flavours of licorice & mulberry.



RED WINE

BY THE BOTTLE
CALABRIA RICHLAND SHIRAZ AUSTRALIA 190**

Brick red with crimson hues. Aroma of ripe berry fruit and smoky oak give
way to a medium weight wine with a well rounded mid palate.

CHURCHVIEW

SILVERLEAF SHIRAZ Austraua (MEW) 185+
The aromas are luscious packed with dark fruits, plums, black cherries with

subtle middle eastern spices & sweet oak characters. Full flavoured & rich,

medium bodied with fine tannins, dark fruits lead the way.

CHURCHVIEW

SILVERLEAF MERLOT AusTRaua (EW) 225+
Soft, juicy & medium bodied, its richness immediately apparent, wine jumps

out of the glass with its aromatics, seductive & prominence of redcurrant,

mulberries, bay-leaf, its earthy spice & macho.

ANAKENA CARMENERE CHie (NEW) 190+

8 months in French and American oak barrels. This deep purple carmenere
presents dark plums, blackcurrant aromas with hints of coffee & toasted oak.

BLASON D’AUSSIERES

(CORBIERES) FRAVCE (gw) 345*
Its characteristics is by ripe fruit, fresh flowers, a supple, full-bodied structure

which is an excellent representation of the property terroir. Its aromas evokes the
richness of the garrigues & flavours are often spicy. 20%of the wine is aged in oak
barrels for 12 months.

RIVERA RUPICOLO

CASTEL DEL MONTE D.0.C ™ (EW) 235+
Ruby with purple highlights, bouquet of wild red berry fruit

- smooth. fruity late, well balanced with subtly tannic finish.

CHATEAU ODILON

(HAUT MEDOC) 2016 France (UEW) 395+
85% Merlot, 15% Cabernet Sauvignon, aromas of black fruit, liquorice sticks

& delicate notes of orange blossom, on aerration, roasted scents & vanilla

bring out its complexity, the attack is direct & lively. The wine has remarkable
elegance & its length suggest an excellent potential to its age.

RETO MALBEC ARGENTINA. (JUEW) 195+

Deep shades of bright red-purple, the aromas are predominantly of
violets and lilacs with a noticeable hint of red fruits.

BORSAQ TINTO SELECCION SPAN (uEW) 195+

Cherry red with violet nuances. Has a ripe fruit nose with floral tones.



WHITE WINE

HOUSE POURING

BALDUZZI

SAUVIGNON BLANC e @D 33+
Pale yellow with green tints. This wines has aromas of citric fruits

such as lime, passion fruit and pineapple. Delivers elegance, with
balanced acidity, which provides freshness and a zesty finish.

CALABRIA RICHLAND
PINOT GRIGIO AUSTRALIA 33+

Pale Straw in colour, this wine displays clean and fragrant
grassy aromas of pear and apple fruits.

ANAKENA CHARDONNAY CHILE 33+

An intensity aromatic & highly refreshing wine that opens with
notes of mango, melon & honey with vanilla notes. The palate is
rich, smooth & balanced.

BY THE BOTTLE

J.A BY D'ALIBERT
CHAMBERT CHARDONNAY France @[3

Very bright, clear yellow, golden straw colour. Powerful, yet delicate acacia

Bottle

170*

170**

170**

235*

flowers. Aromas of melon and rhubarb, with very discreet honey notes. The attack

in the mouth is smooth but lively, thus giving a general impression of fullness.

KIM CRAWFORD MARLBOROUGH
PINOT GRIS NewzEALanD @y

Wonderfully lifted tree fruit aromatics of ripe pear & quince with honey,
floral notes, & a touch of citrus. It's clean, fresh with braeburn apple
& floral adding complexity.

BALDUZZ| RESERVA
CHARDONNAY cHie @D

Fermented delicately in French oak barrels, this wine shows intense
aromas of tropical fruits such as bananas, papayas, vanilla and honey.
At palate is round and creamy.

BRUCE JACK CHENIN BLANC SOUTHAFRICA @

The older vineyards component was fermented in French barrels for depth
and complexity. The wine shows exciting stone fruit aromas. The palate is
a delicious medley of summer fruits and citrus.

LEGENDE BORDEAUX BLANC France @[

60% semillon, 40% sauvignon blanc crytalline with some glints of green.
Intense, elegant with a blend between mineral notes & citrus fruit of
grapefruit & lime. Well-balanced & soft, with flattering aromas and very
flavoursome and fresh finish.

CALABRIA RICHLAND

MOSCATO PINK ROSA AUSTRALIA

Bright rose pink colour & exhibits aromatics of fresh fruit aromas with
strawberry, musk & red cherries. The palate is very velvety & full with
fresh forest berries.

AMBERLEY SECRET LANE MARGARET RIVER
SAUVIGNON BLANC AUSTRALA @i

Clear and bright, the wine is pale straw in colour with a brilliant hue.

Clean and pronounced aromas of citrus and gooseberry are complemented
by a hint of passion fruit.

MARLBOROUGH BROOK MARLBOROUGH
SAUVIGNON BLANC NEW ZEALAND

Hues of pale straw sparkle in the glass with lively sauvignon blanc,
aromas of citrus pineapple and a hint of passion fruit. The palate is
fruit driven with lovely citrus and tropical flavours.

205**

275

190**

255**

205**

355+

190+



PROSECCO

BY THE BOTTLE
SAN SIMONE PERLAE NAONIS MILLESIMATO
DOC BRUT PROSECCO ™ (D 345+

A complex fruity fragrance, inviting & spacious, from apples to pear, from
apricots to citrus fruits floral fragrances like wisteria &acacia with rose,
with a pleasant note of almonds glazed aftertaste. Pala round, creamy,
persistent, moderately alcoholic with freshness & vivacity, soft flavour

& lively acidity.

SPARKLING

BY THE BOTTLE
SAN SIMONE IL CONCERTO
ROSE BRUT ™ (D 365+

Elegant, complex, fresh & fruity, with slight notes of pomegranate & petals
of dog rose, acorn by a delicate aroma of fresh & citric fruits & lychees.

BELAIRE RARE LUXE BURGUNDY FRANCE 555+

100% chardonnay sparkling wine. A refreshing bottle of fizz with notes
of peach, apricot, grapefruit & toast, this is a superb aperitif.

CHAMPAGNE

BY THE BOTTLE
MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL FRANCE 525*

Golden straw yellow with green highlights. The vibrant intensity of green
apple & citrus fruits. The freshness of mineral nuances and white flower.

DOM PERIGNQON FRANCE 1055**

Notes of guava & spicy green grapefruit zest combine with stone fruit
white peach & nectarine. The wine opens up complemented by woody vanilla.






BEER

FROM THE TAP

Tiger Draught Half Pint
Tiger Draught Full Pint
Heineken Draught Half Pint
Heineken Draught Full Pint
Guinness Draught Half Pint
Guinness Draught Full Pint

BY THE BOTTLE

Tiger
Heineken
Guinness
Budweiser
Corona

Strongbow

BY THE BUCKET

Tiger (5 bottles)  (EW)
Heineken (s bottles) @
Guinness (s bottles)  (NEW)
Budweiser (5 bottles)  (NEW)
Corona (s bottles) (NEW)

Strongbow (s bottles) @

Regular
Hours

RM20+*
RM30**
RM22++
RM34+*+
RM24++
RM34+*+

RM23++
RM26+*
RM26**
RM27+
RM30**
RM28++

RM105*
RM120**
RM120**
RM125*
RM140**
RM130**



SIGNATURE
CANOPY COCKTAILS

Apple & Cinnamon Buck

Gin, apple shrub, cinnamon syrup,
lemon juice & ginger ale

Pornstar Martini @

Vanilla vodka, passion fruit, orange liqueur,
Vermouth dry in martini glass

Apricot Silver Fizz
Cognac, apricot conserve, lemon juice & soda

Summer Fizz

Gin, Monin elderflower, grapefruit juice,
white wine & soda

Canopy Fizz @

Gin, cucumber syrup, elder flower, freshly
squeezed lemon juice topped with soda water

High Garden Cobbler
Gin, pineapple, orange, lemon,
syrup, sasparilla & lemon thyme

White Sangria

White wine, triple sec, mint leaf,
apple, lemon, cucumber & green grapes

Red Sangria @

Red wine, triple sec, mint leaf, simple syrup,

orange, apple, lemon, cucumber & green grapes

LLLLHHHHEEBBBB

Rum, jasmine green tea, strawberry,
hibiscus syrup & lime juice

White Collar

Angostura Reserva 3 yrs rum, candlenut syrup,
cacao blanc & Bitter Truth grapefruit bitters

Valerina

Cimmaron blanco tequila, cranberry shrub,
lime juice & orange bitters

LLETLS

Cognac, coconut water, Monin orgeat,
lime juice, angostura bitters & thai basil

RM44+

RM42++

RM&44+

RM42+*+

RM42++

RM42+*

RM55**

RM55+*

RM48**

RM44++

RM&44+

RM45+*



CLASSIC COCKTAILS
AKL7  (EW)

Around The World @
Between The Sheets
Bloody Mary

Blue Frog

Blue Lagoon

Cosmopolitan @

Daiquiri - Classic / Strawberry @

Dark ‘N’ Stormy ~ (NEW)

Electric Lemonade  (EW)

Graveyard @
Gin Fizz  (NEW)
Gin-Gin Mule

Last Word @

Long Island Iced Tea

Manhattan @

Margarita - Classic / Strawberry @
Martini - Classic / Lychee / Dirty @
Mojito

Moscow Mule  (NEW)

Negroni

Old Fashioned

Pina Colada

Pisco Punch

Black Russian

White Russian @

Sex On The Beach

Singapore Sling

Spritz

Tequila Sunrise @

Whisky Sour (@QEW)

Zombie @

RM65+*
RM40O**
RM&47+*
RM39+*
RM&44+*
RM40**
RM42++
RM42+*+
RM38**
RM40**
RM70+*
RM38**
RM40**
RM40**
RM60**
RM40**
RM42++
RM44+*
RM45+*
RM40**
RM&44+
RM44*
RM40**
RM40**
RM42++
RM44*
RM42++
RM43+*+
RM42++
RM40**
RM&44+
RM&44+



MOCKTAILS
Lemonana @

Fresh-squeezed lemon juice, simple syrup,
mint syrup with mint leaf & soda water

Breeze

Vanilla infused with cranberry, apple
& fresh pomegranate juice

Virgin Mojito  (NEW)

Fresh mint, soda water & fresh lime

Pineapple Cobbler @
Fresh pineapple juice, fresh-squeezed

lime juice, simple syrup, grenadine syrup
& soda water

Virgin Strawberry Mojito
Fresh strawberries, mint,
strawberry sugar & fresh lime

No Paloma @

Fresh orange juice, fresh-squeezed lime
juice, agave syrup, topped with tonic water

Strawberry Lychee Cooler

Fresh strawberries & lychee juice,
fresh-squeezed lemon Southern Passion,
fresh-pressed pineapple

Mango Mania

Fresh raspberries, mango &
fresh-squeezed lemon

Virgin Colada
Coconut cream & fresh-pressed
pineapple juice

Coconut, Lime & Cucumber Cooler

RM30**

RM26**

RM26**

RM26**

RM28++

RM28**

RM26**

RM26**

RM26**

RM26**



CANOPY SHOOTERS

Blow Job RM28+**
Slippery Nipple @ RM28**
B52 RM28++
Kamikaze @ RM28+*
Patron Reposado RM32+*
Patron XO Dark Cocoa RM30*
Wet Pussy Shot @ RM30**
Brain Tumour RM28+*
Bunny Fucker @ RM30+*
Jagerbomb RM28+*
Flatliner ~(uEW) RM28*
Tequila Sauza Gold RM28++
Green Chartreuse @ RM28*
Jose Cuervo RM28*
Lemon Drop @ RM30+*
ABC King  (UEW) RM32+
Absinthe  (NEW) RM34+
ANY 6 SHOTS RM140**

ANY 12 SHOTS RM245+






LIQUORS & SPIRITS

RM per Glass

GIN

Bombay Sapphire 28+
The Botanist @

Bulldog British Gin  @EW)

Star of Bombay 30+
Hendricks 30*
Roku Gin ~ (UEW) 30"
Monkey 47 30**
London No.3 @

Tanqueray 28*
Beefeater 28+
VODKA

Absolut Blue 28+
Snow Leopard @

Belvedere 30+
Grey Goose Original 30+
Smirnoff Red 28+
RUM & BOURBON

Ron Zacapa XO @

Bacardi Blanca 28+
Captain Morgan 28+
Jim Beam White 28+

Plantation Original ~(EW)
Plantation Barbados @

Malibu 28+
Makers Mark 30+

Bottle

435
490**
455
515+
515+
455+
485
490**
390+
390**

385+
440
475
505*
365

955**
380**
370+
350**
395+
570**
370+
460**






TEQUILA

Patron Reposado
Patron XO Dark Cocoa
Sauza Gold

Jose Cuervo Especial

OTHER LIQUEURS

Bailey's

Cointreau
DiSaronno Amaretto
Grand Marnier
Jagermeister
Kahlua

Midori Melon
Sambuca

Southern Comfort

Tia Maria

RM per

Glass

_—
1
28\
T

s
1
.
T
7L
T
18
i
o
T

Bottle

570*
495+
380*
375*

340"
340
440"
350+
380*
355+
330**
340
360"
350+



WHISKY

RM per

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Aberfeldy 12 yrs @
Ardbeg 10 yrs @
Bowmore 12 yrs @

Glenffidich 12 yrs

Glenffidich 18 yrs

The Glendronach 12 yrs @
Glenmorangie Original 10 yrs
Glenmorangie 18 yrs @
Lagavulin 16 yrs

Singleton 12 yrs

Singleton 15 yrs @
Singleton 18 yrs @

Highland Park 12 yrs @
Glenlivet 12 yrs

Glenlivet 18 yrs

Macallan 12 yrs

Macallan 15 yrs Fine Oak
Macallan 18 yrs

Laphroaig 10 yrs
Laphroaig Quarter Cask
Talisker 10 yrs @
Auchentoshan 12 yrs
Auchentoshan Three Wood
Kavalan Single Malt

Nikka From The Barrel @
Nikka Yoichi Single Malt

Glass

30++

30++

32++
30++

30++

32++

32++

Bottle

470"
555+
455+
510**
895**
625
485"
1200**
615**
480+
655**
955**
555**
480+
940**
605
895**
1450**
625**
670+
480"
460+
570**
670+
490"
765"



RM per

SCOTCH & OTHER WHISKIES

Balvenie 12 yrs Double Wood @
Chivas Regal 12 yrs

Chivas Regal 18 yrs

Dewar’s 15

Royal Salute 21 yrs

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 yrs
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve
Johnnie Walker Platinum 18 yrs
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Monkey Shoulder

Jack Daniel's

Jameson Irish Whisky

BRANDY

Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Martell VSOP
Martell Cordon Bleu

Courvoisier VSOP @

Courvoisier XO @

Glass Bottle

605**
30** 485**
765**
495**
1150**
30** 485**
595+
790
1300**
30** 515**
30** 465**
28** 395**

32* 485"
1200**
32* 485"
990**
475
1100**






SOFT DRINKS

» Coke / Coke Light = Sprite

= Ginger Ale » Soda Water
= Green Tea = Bitter Lemon
= Tonic Water

MIXERS BY CARAFE ( Medium / Large)

= Cranberry = Tonic Water
= Soda Water = Ginger Ale
= Coke = Sprite

» Orange Juice » Green Tea

= Bitter Lemon

STILL WATER (500ml / 1000ml)
SPARKLING WATER (500ml / 1000ml)
RED BULL / CRANBERRY

FRESH COLD-PRESSED JUICES

= Orange = Pineapple

= Watermelon = Green Apple
HOT DRINKS

TEA

Regular Cup (serves 1)

» English Tea » Mint Tea

= Green Tea = Ice Lemon Tea

= Moroccan Tea

TIGER BAY COFFEE

RM16*

RM24** / RM34**

RM17**/ RM27+*

RM17** / RM27**

RM20** / RM30**

RM24*

RM14*+

Our coffees are made with fresh Arabica coffee beans. Arabica coffee
is originally indigenous to the forests of the south-western highlands
of Ethiopia. It is also known as the 'Coffee Shrub Of Arabia,

‘"Mountain Coffee; or "Arabica coffee

Americano
Caffe Latte
Cappuccino

OTHER HOT DRINKS

Nutella Hot Chocolate
Hot Chocolate

RM15*
RM17+*
RM17*

RM17+
RM14*

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge & 6% SST.



#tigerbayshisha



